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Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Applied Mathematics   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 
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period.
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10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENDEBJYOTI JANAVU25PSAMMS003874 1  96.40  93.80 94.45

GENUJJAL GOPEVU25PSAMMS006239 2  91.40  94.80 93.95

OBC-BALOKA SAHOOVU25PSAMMS005275 3  93.60  93.80 93.75

GENSAGARIKA DEYASIVU25PSAMMS000169 4  94.00  91.10 91.83

GENSABASANA SANTRAVU25PSAMMS000930 5  92.60  90.80 91.25

OBC-BAMBIKA DEVU25PSAMMS010007 6  91.40  91.00 91.10

GENANANYA HAZRAVU25PSAMMS009324 7  86.60  92.47 91.00

GENARUNIMA MANNAVU25PSAMMS000725 8  92.80  90.40 91.00

URSAYAN MANDALVU25PSAMMS005323 9  93.60  90.00 90.90

GENAMRIT DUTTAVU25PSAMMS006508 10  86.60  92.10 90.73

GENSAHELI MALLICKVU25PSAMMS004657 11  93.20  88.83 89.92

GENARIJIT SATPATHIVU25PSAMMS009743 12  97.40  86.70 89.38

GENSHYAMAL KUMAR KHANRAVU25PSAMMS001282 13  90.60  88.90 89.33

GENDEBASMITA NAYAKVU25PSAMMS003523 14  96.20  86.73 89.10

GENSUJIT KUMAR DINDAVU25PSAMMS002219 15  90.40  88.60 89.05

SCMAHUYA BARMANVU25PSAMMS003007 16  94.80  87.00 88.95

GENKUHELI DINDA KARVU25PSAMMS006821 17  93.00  87.50 88.88

GENMOSAMMAD KARIMA KHATUNVU25PSAMMS001868 18  93.60  86.60 88.35

GENMONOJIT JANAVU25PSAMMS002950 19  85.00  88.50 87.63

GENAMIT ROUTVU25PSAMMS002059 20  92.60  85.40 87.20

GENSUTAPA JANAVU25PSAMMS003055 21  86.40  86.50 86.48
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GENSUDIPA PATRAVU25PSAMMS000301 22  92.00  84.40 86.30

GENSOMASHREE PANDAVU25PSAMMS004074 23  90.80  84.40 86.00

GENSANDEEPA GUCHHAITVU25PSAMMS005028 24  91.20  84.20 85.95

OBC-ABISWAJIT MANDALVU25PSAMMS002665 25  94.40  83.10 85.93

GENSOUVIK MAITYVU25PSAMMS000462 26  91.00  84.20 85.90

GENNANDAN BERAVU25PSAMMS008985 27  95.20  81.40 84.85

GENMEGHA SINHAVU25PSAMMS009982 28  91.60  82.50 84.78

GENSOURAV BERAVU25PSAMMS000533 29  89.80  82.70 84.48

GENPRERANA BAGVU25PSAMMS002247 30  84.80  84.10 84.28

GENDIP CHAKRABORTYVU25PSAMMS010100 31  77.20  86.50 84.18

GENSUMI CHOWDHURYVU25PSAMMS001299 32  89.40  82.40 84.15

GENROHAN SURALVU25PSAMMS006029 33  93.60  79.80 83.25

GENTRISHA MAITIVU25PSAMMS002764 34  94.80  79.00 82.95

GENPROTYUSHA ROYVU25PSAMMS002318 35  93.80  78.60 82.40

GENATREYEE PARIAVU25PSAMMS007178 36  97.60  77.20 82.30

GENAPARNA BHUNIAVU25PSAMMS000935 37  87.40  80.40 82.15

EWSBISWAJIT MAITYVU25PSAMMS001107 38  81.20  82.30 82.03Y

GENNABANITA PRAMANIKVU25PSAMMS010879 39  90.40  79.20 82.00

GENSUBHASISH KOLYAVU25PSAMMS004677 40  88.80  79.60 81.90

SCJHUMARANI MANGALVU25PSAMMS003911 41  84.20  80.89 81.72

EWSSUBARNA PRADHANVU25PSAMMS005820 42  95.60  77.00 81.65Y
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GENMOUMITA JANAVU25PSAMMS003606 43  93.60  77.50 81.53

GENSUBHANKAR MAIKAPVU25PSAMMS004833 44  94.40  77.10 81.43

GENANITA TAPADARVU25PSAMMS011449 45  95.60  76.50 81.28

GENPRITISHA DASHVU25PSAMMS010008 46  91.20  77.60 81.00

OBC-ASK ATAUR RAHAMANVU25PSAMMS008718 47  87.20  78.90 80.98

GENMANDRITA PAULVU25PSAMMS010073 48  92.80  76.90 80.88

GENJHINUK DEVU25PSAMMS011270 49  88.40  78.20 80.75

SCSOURAV BAGVU25PSAMMS000022 50  90.60  77.40 80.70

GENAKASH MAITYVU25PSAMMS008485 51  91.20  77.10 80.63

GENSOMASHREE MANNAVU25PSAMMS005369 52  87.60  77.90 80.33

GENMOHAN KUMAR PARIAVU25PSAMMS001315 53  93.20  75.90 80.23

GENANUSMITA KHANTAVU25PSAMMS000161 54  96.40  74.70 80.13

GENCHAITALI ROUTHVU25PSAMMS003325 55  96.60  74.50 80.03

GENSHRABANI PRADHANVU25PSAMMS011919 56  94.40  75.13 79.95

GENANANYA MAITYVU25PSAMMS000229 57  95.00  74.90 79.93

GENSUBHADIP PRATIHARVU25PSAMMS004902 58  81.60  79.30 79.88

OBC-APRIYANKA MANAVU25PSAMMS000289 59  90.20  76.30 79.78

URRICK KOLEYVU25PSAMMS000692 60  90.20  75.90 79.48

GENSUSMITA PALVU25PSAMMS005434 61  91.80  75.30 79.43

GENANIBESH PARAIVU25PSAMMS001220 62  89.20  76.10 79.38

GENSOUMITRA DATTAVU25PSAMMS005170 63  90.80  75.10 79.03
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GENSALINA KHATUNVU25PSAMMS001290 64  89.00  75.60 78.95

GENPAYEL PRAMANIKVU25PSAMMS007964 65  90.40  75.10 78.93

GENBANASREE BERAVU25PSAMMS005302 66  93.80  73.70 78.73

GENSOURAV DASVU25PSAMMS006696 67  95.00  73.20 78.65

GENRIYA DASVU25PSAMMS000274 68  86.80  75.90 78.63

GENSANTANU PRASAD JANAVU25PSAMMS005227 69  85.60  76.10 78.48

GENMONALISHA GHOSHVU25PSAMMS000060 70  90.60  74.40 78.45

GENRIYA MAITIVU25PSAMMS005327 71  89.40  74.50 78.23

GENSUMANA DASVU25PSAMMS004401 72  95.60  72.40 78.20

GENRAKHI SAHOOVU25PSAMMS000137 73  94.00  72.90 78.18

GENANUPAMA JANAVU25PSAMMS002273 74  92.00  73.50 78.13

GENRIYA MAITYVU25PSAMMS003069 75  91.80  73.50 78.08

OBC-AANISHA FIROZVU25PSAMMS004021 76  81.80  76.30 77.68

GENRUPAYAN SAMANTAVU25PSAMMS009349 77  96.40  71.30 77.58

GENRAHUL METYAVU25PSAMMS002321 78  85.60  74.80 77.50

GENMOHAN SAMANTAVU25PSAMMS002079 79  93.00  72.30 77.48

GENJUHITA MANDALVU25PSAMMS001084 80  86.60  74.20 77.30

GENKOYEL MAHAPATRAVU25PSAMMS002374 81  90.00  73.00 77.25

OBC-BMALLIKA SAHOOVU25PSAMMS001760 82  92.00  72.10 77.08

GENSANGITA KARAKVU25PSAMMS012323 83  82.60  74.90 76.83

GENRAHUL ATAVU25PSAMMS008551 84  93.60  71.20 76.80
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OBC-BBITHIKA SAHOOVU25PSAMMS001411 85  91.00  72.00 76.75

GENJAYDEEP BHOWMIKVU25PSAMMS005419 86  91.20  71.79 76.64

GENSOURAV MAITIVU25PSAMMS002138 87  92.60  71.20 76.55

EWSSAYANI GIRIVU25PSAMMS001966 88  92.20  71.00 76.30Y

GENPRABIR ADAKVU25PSAMMS005393 89  89.40  71.90 76.28

GENASHANWITA DASVU25PSAMMS009056 90  87.20  72.60 76.25

GENBISWAJIT PRAMANIKVU25PSAMMS002646 91  93.60  70.40 76.20

GENSUBHASHRI DASVU25PSAMMS013111 92  95.00  69.90 76.18

GENSHILPA PANDAVU25PSAMMS010005 93  88.20  72.10 76.13

SCPRALAY SHITVU25PSAMMS004617 94  93.00  70.40 76.05

GENSUBHADRA BAGVU25PSAMMS002871 95  84.40  73.10 75.93

GENMANJUSHREE SASMALVU25PSAMMS000571 96  85.00  72.70 75.78

URRAJASHREE MAITYVU25PSAMMS003508 97  92.80  70.10 75.78

GENAVIJIT DASVU25PSAMMS000768 98  87.80  71.70 75.73

SCRAKESH ARIVU25PSAMMS002487 99  95.80  69.00 75.70

GENMOUMITA JANAVU25PSAMMS001572 100  93.60  69.70 75.68

GENSUSMITA DAS MAHAPATRAVU25PSAMMS010377 101  93.60  69.67 75.65

GENSAYANTIKA MIDYAVU25PSAMMS004676 102  88.60  71.30 75.63

GENPOULAMI BERAVU25PSAMMS002415 103  94.60  69.20 75.55

GENKRISHNENDU DINDAVU25PSAMMS010927 104  88.60  71.00 75.40

GENDIPAK  KUMAR BEJVU25PSAMMS004723 105  89.00  70.60 75.20
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GENSOUMITRA BHUNIAVU25PSAMMS004134 106  87.40  71.10 75.18

OBC-BSATHI NANDIVU25PSAMMS005634 107  93.80  68.97 75.18

GENSUBHADEEP PAKHIRAVU25PSAMMS011104 108  90.00  70.10 75.08

SCPRITAM MIDYAVU25PSAMMS005795 109  99.00  66.80 74.85

OBC-ADIPENDU BAGVU25PSAMMS009286 110  91.40  69.30 74.83

GENBARSHA GAYENVU25PSAMMS011782 111  96.20  67.70 74.83

GENAYAN DASVU25PSAMMS002278 112  92.40  68.90 74.78

GENANKITA DASVU25PSAMMS002260 113  91.00  69.20 74.65

GENDIPTI PATRAVU25PSAMMS003704 114  83.00  71.80 74.60

SCSURAJIT OJHAVU25PSAMMS003126 115  94.80  67.70 74.48

GENOINDRILA SHARANGIVU25PSAMMS001157 116  87.80  69.90 74.38

SCSHREYA SHITVU25PSAMMS004384 117  91.20  68.70 74.33

GENSUMAN DASVU25PSAMMS005683 118  83.80  71.16 74.32

GENSUPRAVO SAMANTAVU25PSAMMS012034 119  90.00  69.00 74.25

GENCHHABI MAITYVU25PSAMMS003260 120  93.80  67.30 73.93

GENDIPBABITA SAMANTAVU25PSAMMS004500 121  89.60  68.60 73.85

OBC-BDEBIPRASAD DUTTAVU25PSAMMS006489 122  93.20  67.40 73.85

GENDIPANWITA GOSWAMIVU25PSAMMS007303 123  95.60  66.60 73.85

GENSAYAN ROYVU25PSAMMS010323 124  89.00  68.70 73.78

GENAMRITA DASVU25PSAMMS000201 125  89.60  68.50 73.78

SCSUDIPTA MONDALVU25PSAMMS001391 126  88.80  68.70 73.73
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GENMOUSUMI PARIAVU25PSAMMS005132 127  88.00  68.70 73.53

GENLABANI PRADHANVU25PSAMMS003804 128  91.40  67.26 73.30

GENBARNALI SENVU25PSAMMS004353 129  90.60  67.50 73.28

GENMANISHA JANAVU25PSAMMS002409 130  87.20  68.60 73.25

GENSASWATI MAITYVU25PSAMMS003891 131  86.80  68.70 73.23

GENUJJAL MAJIVU25PSAMMS000105 132  95.60  65.50 73.03

GENDIBYENDU PATRAVU25PSAMMS001188 133  90.00  67.20 72.90

OBC-BSABITA SENVU25PSAMMS004616 134  77.40  71.30 72.83

GENPREETY MAITYVU25PSAMMS004374 135  90.60  66.50 72.53

GENSHYAMASHREE DASVU25PSAMMS006088 136  93.60  65.50 72.53

OBC-BSANDIPAN SINGHAVU25PSAMMS008182 137  90.40  66.50 72.48

GENMONALISHA PRADHANVU25PSAMMS000985 138  91.40  66.10 72.43

GENTAMANNA DASVU25PSAMMS001197 139  87.80  67.20 72.35

GENSATYABRATA DASVU25PSAMMS011704 140  80.40  69.60 72.30

GENPALASH DINDAVU25PSAMMS007151 141  86.00  67.70 72.28

GENPALASH KUILAVU25PSAMMS003581 142  90.20  66.20 72.20

OBC-BSOURAV PATRAVU25PSAMMS000497 143  92.60  65.40 72.20

GENSUDIP PATRAVU25PSAMMS009879 144  81.60  68.90 72.08

GENTITHI CHOWDHURYVU25PSAMMS007925 145  83.80  68.11 72.03

OBC-BSHREYA NANDIVU25PSAMMS003339 146  90.00  65.90 71.93

GENSHIBNATH BISAIVU25PSAMMS001506 147  88.40  66.20 71.75
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GENSOUMITRA DASVU25PSAMMS010607 148  87.60  66.30 71.63

OBC-BPRITAM PATRAVU25PSAMMS008057 149  91.60  64.90 71.58

GENSUBHASHRI CHAULYAVU25PSAMMS004460 150  80.40  68.60 71.55

GENSUCHISMITA MAJIVU25PSAMMS008570 151  90.00  65.40 71.55

SCSONALI JANAVU25PSAMMS000170 152  82.00  68.00 71.50

OBC-BMAMONI MAHATAVU25PSAMMS001020 153  91.00  64.60 71.20

GENSANGITA BHUNIAVU25PSAMMS002748 154  90.00  64.90 71.18

GENSHYAMALI DASVU25PSAMMS003971 155  88.00  65.50 71.13

GENRAMA NAYEKVU25PSAMMS003383 156  88.60  65.20 71.05

GENRIYA SINGHAMAHAPATRAVU25PSAMMS001312 157  90.00  64.50 70.88

GENSAMPURNA PALVU25PSAMMS007488 158  92.60  63.60 70.85

SCPREYOSI NAYAKVU25PSAMMS002678 159  85.60  65.90 70.83

GENATANU SAMANTAVU25PSAMMS012523 160  82.60  66.80 70.75

GENSNEHASHIS DUTTAVU25PSAMMS012313 161  77.80  68.20 70.60

GENDIGANTA CHATTERJEEVU25PSAMMS000691 162  87.60  64.80 70.50

GENNIKITA JANAVU25PSAMMS000028 163  96.20  61.90 70.48

GENSUMITA DINDAVU25PSAMMS001242 164  93.60  62.70 70.43

OBC-BROUMYADEV SAHOOVU25PSAMMS011624 165  95.40  62.10 70.43

OBC-ADEBI MANDALVU25PSAMMS001467 166  90.00  63.80 70.35

GENANNESHA HATAIVU25PSAMMS004063 167  91.80  63.10 70.28

GENSOURAJIT GARUVU25PSAMMS000320 168  87.20  64.60 70.25
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GENSANGITA SAMANTAVU25PSAMMS001873 169  88.40  64.20 70.25

GENSAPTARSHI DHARAVU25PSAMMS010511 170  93.80  62.30 70.18

GENABHIJIT MAITYVU25PSAMMS007418 171  77.40  67.70 70.13

GENDEBASISH GIRIVU25PSAMMS004426 172  84.80  65.20 70.10

SCPRABHAT KUILAVU25PSAMMS002478 173  90.20  63.40 70.10

SCSUTRISHNA MAITYVU25PSAMMS002377 174  85.40  64.80 69.95

GENSOUNA MULAVU25PSAMMS003845 175  89.40  63.40 69.90

GENSHUVADIP SAHOOVU25PSAMMS007860 176  92.20  62.40 69.85

SCPRAHALLAD DASVU25PSAMMS000922 177  88.20  63.70 69.83

GENPRITAM ADHIKARIVU25PSAMMS000742 178  92.40  62.30 69.83

GENAKASH DEYVU25PSAMMS010698 179  86.60  64.20 69.80

GENSONIA DASVU25PSAMMS004114 180  87.40  63.70 69.63

GENMADHUPARNA PARUAVU25PSAMMS002254 181  86.00  64.10 69.58

SCNILADRI MANDALVU25PSAMMS007974 182  90.20  62.60 69.50

GENSURAJIT JANAVU25PSAMMS008832 183  94.00  61.10 69.33

SCTISTA SINHAVU25PSAMMS001173 184  92.80  61.40 69.25

GENSIKHA RANI SHEEVU25PSAMMS001531 185  85.20  63.90 69.23

GENBITHIKA KHATUAVU25PSAMMS005642 186  80.00  65.50 69.13

OBC-BSURAIYA BENAZIRVU25PSAMMS007591 187  92.80  61.20 69.10

GENSUVAJIT SAMANTAVU25PSAMMS001700 188  78.60  65.90 69.08

GENSATHI MAITYVU25PSAMMS004771 189  90.80  61.80 69.05
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OBC-BPRANAY MAITYVU25PSAMMS010779 190  80.00  65.20 68.90

OBC-BDALIYA MAHATAVU25PSAMMS007079 191  83.80  63.90 68.88

GENAVIK JANAVU25PSAMMS000728 192  87.60  62.50 68.78

OBC-BSOMENATH MAHATAVU25PSAMMS009648 193  91.80  61.00 68.70

GENPINKI PATRAVU25PSAMMS005282 194  87.80  62.30 68.68

GENSAIKAT MANDALVU25PSAMMS000444 195  85.00  63.20 68.65

SCDEBASISH GHORAIVU25PSAMMS004764 196  89.00  61.80 68.60

SCPRIYANKA SAHAVU25PSAMMS005367 197  80.40  64.60 68.55

SCSMRITIKANA MIRDDAVU25PSAMMS000198 198  90.20  61.30 68.53

GENSWASTIKA PRAMANIKVU25PSAMMS008446 199  77.80  65.40 68.50

GENRIMI GANTAITVU25PSAMMS007983 200  86.40  62.50 68.48

SCBASANTI BARMANVU25PSAMMS000199 201  93.80  60.00 68.45

GENSOVA MATYAVU25PSAMMS000228 202  90.60  61.00 68.40

GENPARAMITA MANDALVU25PSAMMS000361 203  90.20  60.90 68.23

GENMANISHA JANAVU25PSAMMS004954 204  80.60  64.00 68.15

GENPRIYA DASVU25PSAMMS000485 205  76.00  65.50 68.13

GENSUDIPA DASVU25PSAMMS001346 206  84.00  62.80 68.10

GENPRATASNA GHOSHVU25PSAMMS006490 207  86.00  62.10 68.08

GENSUBHRADEEP MITRAVU25PSAMMS002128 208  88.20  61.30 68.03

GENARUN DASVU25PSAMMS012981 209  94.40  59.10 67.93

GENSRUTI PANDAVU25PSAMMS000827 210  82.40  63.00 67.85
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GENSUBHANKAR CHOWDHURYVU25PSAMMS011280 211  84.20  62.30 67.78

OBC-ASNEHASISH MANNAVU25PSAMMS010325 212  94.00  58.70 67.53

OBC-AANWESHA MAKURVU25PSAMMS006615 213  86.60  61.10 67.48

OBC-BSUBRATA SAHOOVU25PSAMMS004040 214  88.60  60.30 67.38

GENKARTICK MANDALVU25PSAMMS010494 215  98.20  57.10 67.38

SCPARBATI GAYENVU25PSAMMS010165 216  86.20  61.00 67.30

GENRAKESH DASVU25PSAMMS012316 217  92.20  58.70 67.08

GENSHUBHAMOY GAYENVU25PSAMMS001326 218  90.20  59.20 66.95

GENNANDITA PANDAVU25PSAMMS002014 219  65.60  67.30 66.88

GENBIMAN DAS CHAKRABORTIVU25PSAMMS006711 220  92.00  58.50 66.88

OBC-ADIGANTA BHUNIAVU25PSAMMS010037 221  83.20  61.30 66.78

GENAMAL PATRAVU25PSAMMS002615 222  74.40  64.20 66.75

OBC-BJITENDRA KARVU25PSAMMS008833 223  87.00  60.00 66.75

GENBIDISHA SANKIVU25PSAMMS001258 224  82.40  61.40 66.65

OBC-BHARIJIT MAHATAVU25PSAMMS012103 225  82.60  61.30 66.63

SCSUVENDU MURAVU25PSAMMS009841 226  78.20  62.70 66.58

OBC-ASIMRAN KHATUNVU25PSAMMS006579 227  85.40  60.30 66.58

GENNANDINI MALLIKVU25PSAMMS001373 228  90.40  58.50 66.48

GENSOUVIK PALVU25PSAMMS000017 229  91.00  58.10 66.33

OBC-ASK SAHIL ISLAMVU25PSAMMS012446 230  85.00  60.00 66.25

OBC-BLAKKHISREE KUNDUVU25PSAMMS010900 231  81.80  61.00 66.20
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SCSIBAM BARVU25PSAMMS008438 232  93.60  57.00 66.15

GENNILKAMAL GIRIVU25PSAMMS000069 233  92.80  57.10 66.03

SCBINITA MONDALVU25PSAMMS005865 234  87.80  58.70 65.98

SCSOUMILI BISHAIVU25PSAMMS000676 235  88.80  58.10 65.78

OBC-BSOURAV ROUTVU25PSAMMS004247 236  79.40  61.18 65.74

SCMANISHA BERAVU25PSAMMS009305 237  90.20  57.50 65.68

GENBIDISHA BHUNIAVU25PSAMMS003470 238  84.00  59.40 65.55

SCSUPARNITA BARMANVU25PSAMMS001500 239  90.60  57.20 65.55

GENMILAN MAITYVU25PSAMMS007769 240  90.20  57.20 65.45

GENSUPRAN MAITYVU25PSAMMS003687 241  70.20  63.80 65.40

GENUJJAL MAITYVU25PSAMMS003193 242  83.40  59.40 65.40

GENPARAMITA JANAVU25PSAMMS003728 243  88.00  57.70 65.28

OBC-BTUMPA MAHATAVU25PSAMMS005897 244  80.60  60.10 65.23

SCSOURAV GHORAIVU25PSAMMS007679 245  84.60  58.60 65.10

GENMOUMITA PANDAVU25PSAMMS001619 246  90.00  56.60 64.95

GENARPITA BERAVU25PSAMMS003634 247  92.40  55.80 64.95

OBC-AAMIT BERAVU25PSAMMS003767 248  92.80  55.60 64.90

GENSUVANKAR MAITIVU25PSAMMS004086 249  88.80  56.90 64.88

SCSAIKAT SHITVU25PSAMMS007304 250  82.40  59.00 64.85

SCBUDHYADEB MONDALVU25PSAMMS009566 251  90.80  56.00 64.70

GENSOMNATH BARIKVU25PSAMMS006699 252  84.40  57.90 64.53

Page 12 of 30



Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Applied Mathematics   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-BABHIJIT MAHATOVU25PSAMMS011385 253  92.80  55.00 64.45

GENNISHA GHORAIVU25PSAMMS000559 254  85.60  57.30 64.38

GENANANYA MANDALVU25PSAMMS006779 255  90.40  55.67 64.35

SCSAYANI DASVU25PSAMMS001285 256  85.20  57.30 64.28

SCANANYA BHARASAVU25PSAMMS004141 257  90.80  55.40 64.25

GENSUBHECHHA JANAVU25PSAMMS004190 258  88.80  55.90 64.13

GENMOUMITA PANDITVU25PSAMMS000713 259  91.60  54.80 64.00

GENSUSMITA ADHIAKRIVU25PSAMMS002362 260  92.20  54.50 63.93

GENSUCHARITA DASVU25PSAMMS010401 261  95.20  53.30 63.78

SCBAPI DASVU25PSAMMS005187 262  82.40  57.40 63.65

GENSUMANDEEP PATRAVU25PSAMMS009641 263  88.20  55.40 63.60

GENJAYASHREE MAITYVU25PSAMMS002586 264  91.20  54.40 63.60

GENSUBHA GANTAIVU25PSAMMS010121 265  79.40  58.30 63.58

GENDIPANWITA MONDALVU25PSAMMS001874 266  89.00  54.90 63.43

GENSUBHRA SAMANTAVU25PSAMMS011493 267  94.20  53.00 63.30

GENSUSMITA ROYVU25PSAMMS004410 268  81.00  57.20 63.15

GENRAMRUP ROYVU25PSAMMS008620 269  92.80  53.20 63.10

GENSHUVENDU GHOSHVU25PSAMMS007088 270  85.40  55.63 63.07

GENSUPRITI RANJAN DASVU25PSAMMS011727 271  86.80  54.90 62.88

GENGHANASHYAM GHOSHVU25PSAMMS002682 272  84.80  55.50 62.83

SCNILASHA DASVU25PSAMMS012513 273  84.00  55.73 62.80
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STSUDIPTA  HEMBRAMVU25PSAMMS003063 274  78.00  57.60 62.70

GENIMPITA MUDLIVU25PSAMMS002570 275  91.40  53.10 62.68

GENMANISA BERAVU25PSAMMS010934 276  93.20  52.50 62.68

SCSATYAM BARVU25PSAMMS008371 277  93.20  52.50 62.68

GENCHANDAN BERAVU25PSAMMS010227 278  81.40  56.20 62.50

GENSAYANI JANAVU25PSAMMS002772 279  80.20  56.53 62.45

GENARPITA SANTRAVU25PSAMMS002803 280  83.80  55.21 62.36

OBC-BPRIYABRATA RAKSHITVU25PSAMMS008263 281  91.00  52.70 62.28

SCPARALAL GOWALAVU25PSAMMS009635 282  87.00  53.70 62.03

OBC-BPRIYA MAHATAVU25PSAMMS004339 283  73.40  58.20 62.00

GENANGSHUMAN PATRAVU25PSAMMS007515 284  87.20  53.40 61.85

GENPRAJNA PARAMITA MAITYVU25PSAMMS003671 285  93.00  51.40 61.80

OBC-ASOUMEN MAHAKURVU25PSAMMS002077 286  81.80  55.10 61.78

OBC-BSUSMITA DASVU25PSAMMS003194 287  88.60  52.80 61.75

GENSATYAJIT JANAVU25PSAMMS012709 288  87.40  53.10 61.68

GENSOUMYADEEP BERAVU25PSAMMS010345 289  90.60  51.90 61.58

STPRAKASH TUDUVU25PSAMMS002205 290  67.60  59.30 61.38

SCDEBANJAN RANAVU25PSAMMS010166 291  89.00  51.50 60.88

OBC-ASHRAYA MANNAVU25PSAMMS007142 292  93.20  50.00 60.80

OBC-BSAMRIN SABAHATHVU25PSAMMS010187 293  83.80  52.40 60.25

GENSANTANU SASMALVU25PSAMMS000054 294  83.20  52.00 59.80
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GENSUMANA BANDYOPADHYAYVU25PSAMMS001465 295  88.80  50.10 59.78

SCSUCHANA MONDALVU25PSAMMS004484 296  85.20  51.21 59.71

GENDEBABRATA    PATRAVU25PSAMMS005862 297  74.20  54.80 59.65

SCSUBHRA BISOIVU25PSAMMS009279 298  85.60  51.00 59.65

GENADITI SAUVU25PSAMMS006066 299  85.20  51.10 59.63

GENSUBHASHREE SASMALVU25PSAMMS004875 300  85.40  51.00 59.60

GENANIMESH SENVU25PSAMMS004552 301  84.00  51.40 59.55

STYUBARAJ SINGVU25PSAMMS011950 302  90.80  49.00 59.45

EWSNILKANTHA JANAVU25PSAMMS010107 303  94.80  47.20 59.10Y

GENSUCHETA MANDALVU25PSAMMS009642 304  84.20  50.00 58.55

SCPARAMITA MONDALVU25PSAMMS004508 305  79.00  51.50 58.38

GENRETWIKA DASVU25PSAMMS008173 306  88.00  48.30 58.23

SCPRITAM BHUNIAVU25PSAMMS012749 307  76.00  52.00 58.00

SCPAPUN MANDALVU25PSAMMS013031 308  87.60  47.60 57.60

GENMAHADEV GHOSHVU25PSAMMS009957 309  89.20  45.53 56.45

OBC-BSUMAN DEYVU25PSAMMS000761 310  81.60  47.60 56.10

GENSHUBHASISH BAGVU25PSAMMS010000 311  78.00  48.60 55.95

GENINDIRA SAMANTAVU25PSAMMS004431 312  78.20  48.30 55.78

SCPARTHIB DOLAIVU25PSAMMS002152 313  86.80  45.40 55.75

GENAVIJIT BERAVU25PSAMMS003822 314  91.00  7.79 28.59

GENSHIBADITYA DASVU25PSAMMS008765 315  91.60  5.73 27.20
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EWSBISWAJIT MAITYVU25PSAMMS001107 1  81.20  82.30 82.03Y

EWSSUBARNA PRADHANVU25PSAMMS005820 2  95.60  77.00 81.65Y

EWSSAYANI GIRIVU25PSAMMS001966 3  92.20  71.00 76.30Y

EWSNILKANTHA JANAVU25PSAMMS010107 4  94.80  47.20 59.10Y
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OBC-ABISWAJIT MANDALVU25PSAMMS002665 1  94.40  83.10 85.93

OBC-ASK ATAUR RAHAMANVU25PSAMMS008718 2  87.20  78.90 80.98

OBC-APRIYANKA MANAVU25PSAMMS000289 3  90.20  76.30 79.78

OBC-AANISHA FIROZVU25PSAMMS004021 4  81.80  76.30 77.68

OBC-ADIPENDU BAGVU25PSAMMS009286 5  91.40  69.30 74.83

OBC-ADEBI MANDALVU25PSAMMS001467 6  90.00  63.80 70.35

OBC-ASNEHASISH MANNAVU25PSAMMS010325 7  94.00  58.70 67.53

OBC-AANWESHA MAKURVU25PSAMMS006615 8  86.60  61.10 67.48

OBC-ADIGANTA BHUNIAVU25PSAMMS010037 9  83.20  61.30 66.78

OBC-ASIMRAN KHATUNVU25PSAMMS006579 10  85.40  60.30 66.58

OBC-ASK SAHIL ISLAMVU25PSAMMS012446 11  85.00  60.00 66.25

OBC-AAMIT BERAVU25PSAMMS003767 12  92.80  55.60 64.90

OBC-ASOUMEN MAHAKURVU25PSAMMS002077 13  81.80  55.10 61.78

OBC-ASHRAYA MANNAVU25PSAMMS007142 14  93.20  50.00 60.80
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OBC-BALOKA SAHOOVU25PSAMMS005275 1  93.60  93.80 93.75

OBC-BAMBIKA DEVU25PSAMMS010007 2  91.40  91.00 91.10

OBC-BMALLIKA SAHOOVU25PSAMMS001760 3  92.00  72.10 77.08

OBC-BBITHIKA SAHOOVU25PSAMMS001411 4  91.00  72.00 76.75

OBC-BSATHI NANDIVU25PSAMMS005634 5  93.80  68.97 75.18

OBC-BDEBIPRASAD DUTTAVU25PSAMMS006489 6  93.20  67.40 73.85

OBC-BSABITA SENVU25PSAMMS004616 7  77.40  71.30 72.83

OBC-BSANDIPAN SINGHAVU25PSAMMS008182 8  90.40  66.50 72.48

OBC-BSOURAV PATRAVU25PSAMMS000497 9  92.60  65.40 72.20

OBC-BSHREYA NANDIVU25PSAMMS003339 10  90.00  65.90 71.93

OBC-BPRITAM PATRAVU25PSAMMS008057 11  91.60  64.90 71.58

OBC-BMAMONI MAHATAVU25PSAMMS001020 12  91.00  64.60 71.20

OBC-BROUMYADEV SAHOOVU25PSAMMS011624 13  95.40  62.10 70.43

OBC-BSURAIYA BENAZIRVU25PSAMMS007591 14  92.80  61.20 69.10

OBC-BPRANAY MAITYVU25PSAMMS010779 15  80.00  65.20 68.90

OBC-BDALIYA MAHATAVU25PSAMMS007079 16  83.80  63.90 68.88

OBC-BSOMENATH MAHATAVU25PSAMMS009648 17  91.80  61.00 68.70

OBC-BSUBRATA SAHOOVU25PSAMMS004040 18  88.60  60.30 67.38

OBC-BJITENDRA KARVU25PSAMMS008833 19  87.00  60.00 66.75

OBC-BHARIJIT MAHATAVU25PSAMMS012103 20  82.60  61.30 66.63

OBC-BLAKKHISREE KUNDUVU25PSAMMS010900 21  81.80  61.00 66.20
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OBC-BSOURAV ROUTVU25PSAMMS004247 22  79.40  61.18 65.74

OBC-BTUMPA MAHATAVU25PSAMMS005897 23  80.60  60.10 65.23

OBC-BABHIJIT MAHATOVU25PSAMMS011385 24  92.80  55.00 64.45

OBC-BPRIYABRATA RAKSHITVU25PSAMMS008263 25  91.00  52.70 62.28

OBC-BPRIYA MAHATAVU25PSAMMS004339 26  73.40  58.20 62.00

OBC-BSUSMITA DASVU25PSAMMS003194 27  88.60  52.80 61.75

OBC-BSAMRIN SABAHATHVU25PSAMMS010187 28  83.80  52.40 60.25

OBC-BSUMAN DEYVU25PSAMMS000761 29  81.60  47.60 56.10
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SCMAHUYA BARMANVU25PSAMMS003007 1  94.80  87.00 88.95

SCJHUMARANI MANGALVU25PSAMMS003911 2  84.20  80.89 81.72

SCSOURAV BAGVU25PSAMMS000022 3  90.60  77.40 80.70

SCPRALAY SHITVU25PSAMMS004617 4  93.00  70.40 76.05

SCRAKESH ARIVU25PSAMMS002487 5  95.80  69.00 75.70

SCPRITAM MIDYAVU25PSAMMS005795 6  99.00  66.80 74.85

SCSURAJIT OJHAVU25PSAMMS003126 7  94.80  67.70 74.48

SCSHREYA SHITVU25PSAMMS004384 8  91.20  68.70 74.33

SCSUDIPTA MONDALVU25PSAMMS001391 9  88.80  68.70 73.73

SCSONALI JANAVU25PSAMMS000170 10  82.00  68.00 71.50

SCPREYOSI NAYAKVU25PSAMMS002678 11  85.60  65.90 70.83

SCPRABHAT KUILAVU25PSAMMS002478 12  90.20  63.40 70.10

SCSUTRISHNA MAITYVU25PSAMMS002377 13  85.40  64.80 69.95

SCPRAHALLAD DASVU25PSAMMS000922 14  88.20  63.70 69.83

SCNILADRI MANDALVU25PSAMMS007974 15  90.20  62.60 69.50

SCTISTA SINHAVU25PSAMMS001173 16  92.80  61.40 69.25

SCDEBASISH GHORAIVU25PSAMMS004764 17  89.00  61.80 68.60

SCPRIYANKA SAHAVU25PSAMMS005367 18  80.40  64.60 68.55

SCSMRITIKANA MIRDDAVU25PSAMMS000198 19  90.20  61.30 68.53

SCBASANTI BARMANVU25PSAMMS000199 20  93.80  60.00 68.45

SCPARBATI GAYENVU25PSAMMS010165 21  86.20  61.00 67.30
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SCSUVENDU MURAVU25PSAMMS009841 22  78.20  62.70 66.58

SCSIBAM BARVU25PSAMMS008438 23  93.60  57.00 66.15

SCBINITA MONDALVU25PSAMMS005865 24  87.80  58.70 65.98

SCSOUMILI BISHAIVU25PSAMMS000676 25  88.80  58.10 65.78

SCMANISHA BERAVU25PSAMMS009305 26  90.20  57.50 65.68

SCSUPARNITA BARMANVU25PSAMMS001500 27  90.60  57.20 65.55

SCSOURAV GHORAIVU25PSAMMS007679 28  84.60  58.60 65.10

SCSAIKAT SHITVU25PSAMMS007304 29  82.40  59.00 64.85

SCBUDHYADEB MONDALVU25PSAMMS009566 30  90.80  56.00 64.70

SCSAYANI DASVU25PSAMMS001285 31  85.20  57.30 64.28

SCANANYA BHARASAVU25PSAMMS004141 32  90.80  55.40 64.25

SCBAPI DASVU25PSAMMS005187 33  82.40  57.40 63.65

SCNILASHA DASVU25PSAMMS012513 34  84.00  55.73 62.80

SCSATYAM BARVU25PSAMMS008371 35  93.20  52.50 62.68

SCPARALAL GOWALAVU25PSAMMS009635 36  87.00  53.70 62.03

SCDEBANJAN RANAVU25PSAMMS010166 37  89.00  51.50 60.88

SCSUCHANA MONDALVU25PSAMMS004484 38  85.20  51.21 59.71

SCSUBHRA BISOIVU25PSAMMS009279 39  85.60  51.00 59.65

SCPARAMITA MONDALVU25PSAMMS004508 40  79.00  51.50 58.38

SCPRITAM BHUNIAVU25PSAMMS012749 41  76.00  52.00 58.00

SCPAPUN MANDALVU25PSAMMS013031 42  87.60  47.60 57.60
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SCPARTHIB DOLAIVU25PSAMMS002152 43  86.80  45.40 55.75
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STSUDIPTA  HEMBRAMVU25PSAMMS003063 1  78.00  57.60 62.70

STPRAKASH TUDUVU25PSAMMS002205 2  67.60  59.30 61.38

STYUBARAJ SINGVU25PSAMMS011950 3  90.80  49.00 59.45
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GENANUSHRI MONDALVU25PSAMMS001567 1  96.00  86.80 89.10

STNIBEDITA SARENVU25PSAMMS009578 2  81.40  89.10 87.18

OBC-BSOURAV BHUNIAVU25PSAMMS012999 3  89.00  85.60 86.45

GENDWAIPAYAN 

ROYCHOWDHURY

VU25PSAMMS006286 4  87.80  83.40 84.50

OBC-BASIMA PALVU25PSAMMS008312 5  83.00  84.90 84.43

SCNIRUPAM ROYVU25PSAMMS010360 6  93.60  80.20 83.55

GENSANJOY NANDIVU25PSAMMS012655 7  88.00  81.70 83.28

SCKUMARESH SHOWVU25PSAMMS000890 8  89.40  80.90 83.03

GENPRITHA KARVU25PSAMMS010734 9  94.20  78.95 82.76

OBC-ASOUMIK GUINVU25PSAMMS009013 10  82.00  79.14 79.86

OBC-ASOUMILI PALVU25PSAMMS012282 11  86.40  76.92 79.29

GENANUPAM SAHOOVU25PSAMMS002442 12  95.80  73.70 79.23

SCBIKRAM ROYVU25PSAMMS001666 13  93.20  72.92 77.99

GENARINDAM CHAKRABORTYVU25PSAMMS001774 14  75.80  77.16 76.82

SCBHAGIRATH MANDALVU25PSAMMS005716 15  77.20  76.00 76.30

GENRIYA HALDERVU25PSAMMS007715 16  89.00  71.40 75.80

GENRAJSEKHAR MANDALVU25PSAMMS010175 17  92.20  69.69 75.32

GENWASHIM AKRAMVU25PSAMMS007152 18  87.60  70.54 74.81

GENARITRA PODDERVU25PSAMMS005153 19  81.00  72.40 74.55

OBC-BPANKAJ MAHATOVU25PSAMMS011715 20  81.20  72.30 74.53

GENSHILPA SARKARVU25PSAMMS011154 21  89.40  69.09 74.17
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GENRIYA KARARVU25PSAMMS010093 22  94.80  67.20 74.10

SCSUBHOJIT GAYENVU25PSAMMS012867 23  91.40  67.38 73.39

GENSRISTI GHOSHVU25PSAMMS010238 24  77.00  72.11 73.33

GENBIDYUT TEWARIVU25PSAMMS011557 25  87.00  68.50 73.13

OBC-BSUPRITI CHARVU25PSAMMS012412 26  94.80  65.00 72.45

GENKRISHENDU  MAITYVU25PSAMMS006655 27  80.00  69.77 72.33

STSUTRISHNA MURMUVU25PSAMMS012980 28  82.00  67.90 71.43

GENSUBHAJIT CHHATAITVU25PSAMMS010694 29  92.00  64.38 71.29

OBC-ADAYARAM PAULVU25PSAMMS007265 30  80.40  67.72 70.89

GENANKITA SAMUIVU25PSAMMS002325 31  95.60  62.50 70.78

SCSHILPI MAJHIVU25PSAMMS006463 32  92.80  63.00 70.45

GENARABINDA MAITYVU25PSAMMS006616 33  85.20  64.13 69.40

GENROONY CHATTERJEEVU25PSAMMS010258 34  86.20  62.50 68.43

GENMANOJ DASADHIKARYVU25PSAMMS006944 35  78.20  64.94 68.26

GENANIBRATA GHOSHVU25PSAMMS006530 36  88.80  60.05 67.24

GENSREYASHI KUMBHAKARVU25PSAMMS011994 37  73.60  64.90 67.08

GENAMIT KUMAR DEYVU25PSAMMS013046 38  78.80  61.78 66.04

GENANUVA DEYVU25PSAMMS009404 39  83.20  59.45 65.39

GENANKIT MUKHERJEEVU25PSAMMS012010 40  94.40  54.60 64.55

SCSOMNATH BERAVU25PSAMMS010412 41  86.00  57.00 64.25

OBC-ASANJANA PAULVU25PSAMMS003648 42  76.40  59.70 63.88
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GENDEEPTARKA SAHAVU25PSAMMS008391 43  91.40  54.10 63.43

OBC-ABIMAL MONDALVU25PSAMMS011253 44  73.00  59.10 62.58

GENRAJIB MANDALVU25PSAMMS000044 45  74.40  54.80 59.70

SCAYAN DASVU25PSAMMS000246 46  74.80  52.25 57.89

SCSHIRSHENDU MANDALVU25PSAMMS011399 47  87.60  45.20 55.80

GENSAHELI KUNDUVU25PSAMMS012327 48  94.20  7.33 29.05

GENSUMANA MAHANTIVU25PSAMMS003646 49  73.60  9.35 25.41
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OBC-ASOUMIK GUINVU25PSAMMS009013 1  82.00  79.14 79.86

OBC-ASOUMILI PALVU25PSAMMS012282 2  86.40  76.92 79.29

OBC-ADAYARAM PAULVU25PSAMMS007265 3  80.40  67.72 70.89

OBC-ASANJANA PAULVU25PSAMMS003648 4  76.40  59.70 63.88

OBC-ABIMAL MONDALVU25PSAMMS011253 5  73.00  59.10 62.58
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OBC-BSOURAV BHUNIAVU25PSAMMS012999 1  89.00  85.60 86.45

OBC-BASIMA PALVU25PSAMMS008312 2  83.00  84.90 84.43

OBC-BPANKAJ MAHATOVU25PSAMMS011715 3  81.20  72.30 74.53

OBC-BSUPRITI CHARVU25PSAMMS012412 4  94.80  65.00 72.45
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SCNIRUPAM ROYVU25PSAMMS010360 1  93.60  80.20 83.55

SCKUMARESH SHOWVU25PSAMMS000890 2  89.40  80.90 83.03

SCBIKRAM ROYVU25PSAMMS001666 3  93.20  72.92 77.99

SCBHAGIRATH MANDALVU25PSAMMS005716 4  77.20  76.00 76.30

SCSUBHOJIT GAYENVU25PSAMMS012867 5  91.40  67.38 73.39

SCSHILPI MAJHIVU25PSAMMS006463 6  92.80  63.00 70.45

SCSOMNATH BERAVU25PSAMMS010412 7  86.00  57.00 64.25

SCAYAN DASVU25PSAMMS000246 8  74.80  52.25 57.89

SCSHIRSHENDU MANDALVU25PSAMMS011399 9  87.60  45.20 55.80
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STNIBEDITA SARENVU25PSAMMS009578 1  81.40  89.10 87.18

STSUTRISHNA MURMUVU25PSAMMS012980 2  82.00  67.90 71.43
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